WPC-4000[50Hz]

Cooling Capacity
(BTU.ton.kwW)

Power Supply
(Hertz, Phase, Volts)

size(WDH)mm
Weight

Current
Consumption

Power Consumption
Refigerant type

Max hot air duct
length

Condensate
Tank(Liter)

Cooling Area
Dehumidification
Capacity(Option)

16000/1.3Rv/4.7kW

50Hz/Single/230

523x671x1042
86kg(190Lbs)

7.5Amps

1.7kw
R-410A

15m

18 Liter

40m

95/Per 1day based on
30CRH80% Humidity



