WPC-4000[50Hz]



Cooling Capacity (BTU,ton,kW)	16000/1.3Rt/4.7kW
Power Supply (Hertz, Phase, Volts)	50Hz/Single/230
size(WDH)mm	523x671x1042
Weight	86kg(190Lbs)
Current Consumption	7.5Amps
Power Consumption	1.7kW
Refigerant type	R-410A
Max hot air duct length	15m
Condensate Tank(Liter)	18 Liter
Cooling Area	40ml
Dehumidification Capacity(Option)	95lPer 1 day based on 30°CRH80% Humidity